Wednesday Night Race - May 7, 2014

U15 (1 lap)

Name

Scott English

Ness Dalling

Evan Michaels
Mathew Boyle
Sophie MacDonald
Alex Bistyak
Rebecca Man

David Brodeur

U17 (2 laps)
Name

Marshall Nardella
Adam Pauls
Autumn Rodriguez
Alex Normandeau

Sport (2 laps)
Name
Hayden Rose
Pat Burr

Alex Rougeau
Gord Dalling
Geza Bistyak
Mark Seel
Eric Schinkel
Ken Stojak
Don Rose
Marc Proulx
Craig Crowler
Brad Gauthier
Ryan Dumont
Natalie Young
Marlis Jabs
Monica Young
Garth Rodgers

Comp (2 laps)
Name

Club Place
Devo

KOM B&B

KOM B&B

KOM B&B

Devo

Devo

Devo

Ind

Club Place
Prov

Devo

Devo

Body Driven

Club Place
Alter Ego
Woodcock
Woodcock
Bikes & Beyond
Devo

Woodcock

Devo

FOG

Alter Ego

Alter Ego

Ind

Alter Ego

Ind

Devo

Bikes & Beyond
Alter Ego

Oly Cycling Club

Club Place
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Time (-6 min)
29:52:00
30:12:00
30:17:00
30:20:00
32:29:00
33:20:00
33:21:00
58:27:00

Time (-5 min)
52:41:00
57:11:00
59:53:00

1:00:27:00

Time (-3 min)
45:14:00
47:08:00
48:23:00
49:03:00
50:03:00
50:07:00
50:12:00
50:21:00
51:21:00
53:09:00
53:54:00
54:57:00
55:02:00
56:40:00
56:50:00
58:15:00
58:54:00

Time (-2 min)



David Hamm
Jon Carson
Mike Hutton

Elite/Expert (3 laps)

Name

Wayne Bishop
Jason Howden
Jeff Fawcett

U13 (4 laps kid loop)

Name

Nathan Man

Cody Brown

Ciel Ferguson
Orien Massey
Mackinley Wanless
Maia Dalling
Auckland LeBrun

U11 (3 laps kid loop)

Name

June Schwabe
Silas Massey
Ewan Dalling
Cooper Polet
Tyler Rose
Aiden Gauthier
Grafton Hopkin

U9 (2 laps kid loop)
Name

Devon Brown
Katrine Ferguson
Whitley Stefanec

Blake Stefanec

Prov
Woodcock
Oly Cycling Club

Club

Oly Cycling Club
Alter Ego

Bikes and Beyond

Club
Alter Ego
KOM B&B
Ind

KOM B&B
KOM B&B
KOM B&B
KOM WW

Club

KOM B&B
KOM B&B
KOM B&B
KOM Oly St. M
KOM AE

KOM AE

KOM B&B

Club

KOM B&B
KOM B&B
KOM Oly St. M
KOM Oly St. M

Place

Place

Place

Place

1 46:00:00

2 47:42:00

3 49:23:00
Time (-3 min)

1 1:05:05:00

1 1:06:42:00

2 1:09:13:00

Time (-2 min)
37:19:00
33:05:00
38:59:00
33:13:00

DNF
33:11:00
30:03:00

Time (-4 min)
38:28:00
33:16:00
28:38:00
33:22:00
28:14:00
26:27:00
26:28:00

Time (-5 min)
33:12:00
24:52:00
34:09:00
22:45:00



